
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 30, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $196,637 73
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $82,309 36
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $79,420 29
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $78,490 11

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $45,822 13
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $45,799 15
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $38,892 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $30,298 2

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Graham, Mark AmeriLife $29,086 14
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $25,501 16
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $24,672 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $24,508 5
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $21,840 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $21,840 10
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $21,096 3
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $21,037 7
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $20,940 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $20,748 9
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $19,152 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $18,780 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $18,720 6
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $18,156 1
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $17,772 1
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $15,642 3
Malvezzi, Clint S. Malvezzi Insurance Agency $15,612 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $14,640 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $14,388 2
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $14,352 3
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $11,412 3
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $11,028 3
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $10,344 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $10,320 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $8,808 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $8,700 2
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $8,552 10
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $8,472 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $8,400 3
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $8,316 2
Clifford, Dawn M. Clifford Insurance Agency $8,148 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $8,074 4
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $8,016 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $7,764 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $7,608 3
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $7,452 4
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $7,356 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $7,308 2
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $7,068 2
Henderson, Victor M. Henderson Insurance Agency $7,020 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,760 5



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,744 3
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $6,708 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $6,696 2
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $6,660 3
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,540 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $6,080 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $5,892 5
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $5,800 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,772 2
Wondisford, Dale E. Wondisford Insurance Agency $5,652 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $5,592 5
AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,316 3
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $5,292 1
Cortes, Julio C. Cortes Insurance Agency $5,280 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $5,268 2
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $5,016 2
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $5,004 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $4,764 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $4,740 4
Business Planning Concepts, Inc. $4,634 1
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $4,634 1
Christianson, John Christianson Insurance Agency $4,572 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $4,560 2
Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $4,428 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $4,404 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $4,297 3
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $4,236 1
Gruenwald, Abraham I. Gruenwald Insurance Agency $4,176 1
One Stop Shopping Ins. Agency Corp. $4,176 1
Zenith Marketing Group, Inc. $4,176 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $3,876 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $3,828 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $3,756 1
Cadle, Herbert W. Cadle Insurance Agency $3,728 1
Kooyman, Judith R. Kooyman Insurance Agency $3,636 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $3,528 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $3,528 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,516 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,444 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,420 3
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $3,420 1
Drucker, Craig Drucker Insurance Agency $3,396 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,396 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $3,336 2
Easterling, Horace W. Alliance Global Insurance Group $3,252 1
Senior Benefit Services, Inc. $3,252 1
Becher, Michael J. Becher Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Daniels, Diane Daniels Insurance Agency $3,204 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $3,204 1
Velez, Ginette R. Velez Insurance Agency $3,192 1
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $3,180 1
Glickman, Abraham Glickman Insurance Agency $3,108 1
White, Freddie G. White Insurance Agency $3,108 1
Navarro, Edward G. Navarro Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Spak, Robert I. Spak Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Supreme Alliance, LLC $2,952 1
Plans Plus, Ltd. $2,880 1
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Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,868 1
New Horizons Insurance Marketing, Inc. $2,868 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $2,784 2
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Johnson, Perry L. Johnson Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $2,712 1
J.L. Wood Insurance Services, LLC $2,700 1
Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $2,544 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $2,508 1



Writing Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life August 30, 2020

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Heller, Mark $38,892 Mankamyer, Mary $30,288

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Primack, Neil E. $18,156 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $17,772

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Schwartz, Scott J. $14,640 Fekete, Eli $10,344
Sachs, Kerry $10,932 Ottovegio, Xiomara $10,320
MacDonald, Stewart A. $10,848

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Pierce, Carrie L. $9,852 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $6,804
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $9,636 Hirsch, Susan J. $6,792
Kovacs, Michael $9,456 Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $6,708
Cancio, Maria $8,808 Campana, Diana M. $6,552
Barta, Devin M. $8,748 Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,540
Blake, Karla $8,472 Ahmed, Nur N. $6,372
Lasman, Mark J. $8,472 DeCardenas, William $6,348
Clifford, Dawn M. $8,148 Collier, David Jr. $6,228
Aarons, Neill $8,052 Pekala, David $5,820
Friedman, Michael D. $8,016 Bechtold, Edward H. III $5,424
Knight, Janet M. $7,620 Graziano, Nicholas P. $5,364
Lasman, David $7,524 O'Sullivan, John F. $5,292
Raaf, Kevin R. $7,356 Cortes, Julio C. $5,280
Tamasi, George C. $7,350 Worrell, Michael D. $5,256
Henderson, Victor M. $7,020 Lasman, Dana $5,100
Hall, Tiffany $6,816 Ulayyet, Fred M. $5,004

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Collins, Bradley J. $4,764 Marcos, Mona $3,528
Oblaczynski, William J. $4,752 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,516
Trefry, Nicklaus A. $4,634 Cohen, Philip A. $3,504
Gaines, Lori B. $4,620 DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $3,504
Warner, Terry $4,608 Toscano, Joe Jr. $3,504
Christianson, John $4,572 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,444
Barrett, Brian $4,560 Chapman, Kevin $3,420
McGregor, Maximilian M. $4,524 Schwartz, Matthew $3,420
Verrier, Scott R. $4,440 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,396
Gluck, Chana F. $4,428 Drucker, Craig $3,396
Abadi, Sharona $4,404 Stevens, Jason $3,396
Ahlbum, Tim $4,368 Maisto, Stephen $3,312
Becker, Gary S. $4,332 Aleshire, Kachele $3,252
Poppe, Stephen E. $4,236 Easterling, Horace W. $3,252
Moneagle, Edward E. $4,188 Walfish, Fred $3,216
Gruenwald, Abraham I. $4,176 Daniels, Diane $3,204
Henning, Sonny A. $4,176 Vanslyke, Yvette $3,192
Holzman, Robert $4,080 Heck, Douglas S. $3,180
Walker, Mark E. $3,936 Holmes, Aaron L. $3,156
Asker, Gary J. $3,828 Abbatiello, Vincent $3,132
Mandel, Abigail $3,828 Shotwell, Mary P. $3,132
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,756 Bono, Peter F. $3,108
Chard, Dani L. $3,744 Glickman, Abraham $3,108
Cadle, Herbert W. $3,728 Saylor, Dexter R. $3,108
Kooyman, Judith R. $3,636 Tunis, Michelle A. $3,108



Writing Agents FOR THE WEEK ENDING

White, Freddie G. $3,108 Joiner, Clifton T. $2,796
Franklin, Robert $3,104 Jacquin, Lori E. $2,772
Neiman, David $3,072 Cabrera, Victor C. $2,760
Herrera, John S. $3,060 Dover, Kevin $2,724
Pollart, Stephen C. $2,953 Borjas, Israel $2,712
Bick, Mario $2,952 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,712
Gold, Matthew $2,952 Lange, Douglas M. $2,712
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $2,952 Malone, Zachary P. $2,712
Kahn, Peter S. $2,952 Paz, Jacqueline $2,712
Mouly, Eileen L. $2,952 Rapini, Duane M. $2,712
Navarro, Edward G. $2,952 Reynolds, Paul E. $2,712
Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,952 Smith, Arlene $2,712
Spak, Robert I. $2,952 Zakheim, Gary S. $2,712
Peltz, Jesse S. $2,880 Morgan-Wood, Linda J. $2,700
Hoyek, Pete N. $2,868 Buck, James L. $2,544
Lambert, Luanne $2,868 Lowen, Steven T. $2,544
Tsambiras, Peter G. $2,868 Olguin, Loren A. $2,508
Elkins, Amy $2,832 Stamper, John W. $2,508
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $2,820


